
Recommended Application

LED Slot Location (HP#: HLMP-T200,T300,T400&T500)

Panel Thickness
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Panel Hole Size
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0.312±.004
X .212±.004

0.01 [0.2mm]

0.188 [4.8mm]

0.151 [3.8mm]

STANDARD TOLERANCE

 1.  GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS: BIVAR MOLDED COMPONENT SPECIFICATION BV00-E101.
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 2.  MATERIAL: POLYPROPYLENE, 94V-0, BLACK. BIVAR MATERIAL CODE 54-BK.

C-300

R-300

ITEM

1

2

1

1

Q'TY PART NUMBER PART DESCRIPTION

RWXD RECTANGULAR LED CLIP

RWXD RECTANGULAR LED RING
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